
2024 ECSC REGIONAL
CLASSIC SPRINTS
2.17.24
DEWEY MOUNTAIN REC
ECSC Team Points

SENIOR MEN
Place bib fname lname sex team rclass ftime1 ftime2 Best time pts

1 1 AIDAN RIPP M PAUL SMITHS SRM 04:32.5 04:38.8 04:32.5 1
2 8 CONNER ROBERTS M CLARKSON SRM 04:43.6 05:01.1 04:43.6 2
3 9 PHIL MATTHEWS M PAUL SMITHS SRM 04:45.6 04:48.3 04:45.6 3
4 24 DIEGO SCHILLACI M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:00.0 05:06.3 05:00.0 4
5 17 TIMO ZIEGLER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:04.4 05:02.2 05:02.2
6 29 JACOB ALBERGA M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:07.3 05:09.1 05:07.3
7 66 KAI RICHTER M CLARKSON SRM 05:11.5 05:30.5 05:11.5 7
8 23 NOAH PAYNE M CLARKSON SRM 05:14.4 05:29.3 05:14.4 8
9 34 GRIFFIN SMITH M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:15.4 05:16.7 05:15.4

10 32 ZACHARY JOHNSON M CORNELL SRM 05:18.5 05:16.9 05:16.9 10
11 43 NOAH REHBERG M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:17.0 05:22.2 05:17.0
12 37 RYLAN HODGSON M CORNELL SRM 05:17.8 05:26.3 05:17.8 12
13 47 BRADY MILLER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:20.4 05:39.9 05:20.4
14 52 GEE GEE M CORNELL SRM 05:25.4 05:32.5 05:25.4 14
15 21 ANDERS ERICKSON M CORNELL SRM 05:28.6 05:28.1 05:28.1
16 7 ANTONIO MANNINO M CASTLETON SRM 05:28.9 05:37.2 05:28.9 16
17 33 TORSTEN BRICKLEY M CLARKSON SRM 05:37.9 05:41.7 05:37.9
18 42 KONRAD KREMZNER M CLARKSON SRM 05:44.0 05:49.7 05:44.0
19 39 TENZIN MATHES M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:46.9 **.** 05:46.9
20 27 JEFF HODGSON M CORNELL SRM 05:47.2 05:53.6 05:47.2
21 38 ADAM JANSEN M CLARKSON SRM 05:55.3 06:07.6 05:55.3
22 45 AUSTIN MANNING M CORNELL SRM 06:03.1 06:13.7 06:03.1
23 22 CONNOR ST. PETER M ST. LAWRENCE SRM 06:41.5 06:16.4 06:16.4 23
24 15 CHARLES MITZ M CORNELL SRM 06:16.6 06:36.3 06:16.6
25 87 EZRA WEBSTER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 06:16.7 06:27.1 06:16.7
26 41 REED ROBINSON M CORNELL SRM 06:21.6 06:34.0 06:21.6
27 49 WILL WANG M CORNELL SRM 06:24.8 07:06.8 06:24.8
28 46 DEREK FERREIRA M CLARKSON SRM 06:29.2 06:32.1 06:29.2
29 55 GREG POWERS M CORNELL SRM 06:48.0 07:10.1 06:48.0
30 12 GALEN HASASZ M ST. LAWRENCE SRM 06:58.4 06:56.1 06:56.1 30
31 53 NATE HEINZELMAN M CORNELL SRM 06:57.9 07:15.8 06:57.9
32 5 TRAE STEWART M WEST POINT SRM 07:01.2 07:14.6 07:01.2 32
33 6 ADAM ZORTEA M CORNELL SRM 08:11.8 07:36.6 07:36.6
34 14 ORION ROLATER M WEST POINT SRM 09:33.0 09:59.2 09:33.0 34

SENIOR WOMEN
Place bib fname lname sex team rclass ftime1 ftime2 Best time

10 108 SKYLAR FRANCIS F CLARKSON SRW 07:03.8 07:05.9 07:03.8 10



12 117 LILLY MAGNUS F CLARKSON SRW 07:16.1 07:16.1 07:16.1 12
17 124 RAEGAN JOLY F CLARKSON SRW 08:02.1 07:56.4 07:56.4 17
20 130 SADIE WILLIAMS F CLARKSON SRW 08:16.7 08:26.0 08:16.7
25 136 CLARE JANAS F CLARKSON SRW 11:36.7 12:02.7 11:36.7

3 169 JACKIE WELLS F CORNELL SRW 06:12.5 06:28.3 06:12.5 3
5 135 MADISON LARTER F CORNELL SRW 06:36.1 06:32.4 06:32.4 5
7 145 MOLLY HEINZELMAN F CORNELL SRW 06:43.3 06:40.2 06:40.2 7

15 143 ANNA CEROSALETTI F CORNELL SRW 07:23.9 07:21.1 07:21.1
16 107 MEGHAN FLACK F CORNELL SRW 08:07.4 07:56.2 07:56.2
21 140 ARDEN CONINE F CORNELL SRW 08:19.8 08:28.3 08:19.8
24 123 MEREL LATOUR F CORNELL SRW 10:39.5 10:56.2 10:39.5
27 116 BELLA THRELKELD F CORNELL SRW 13:08.4 13:00.2 13:00.2

1 101 DOLCIE TANGUAY F PAUL SMITHS SRW 05:53.7 05:56.7 05:53.7 1
4 109 JESSIE CHURCH F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:16.3 06:20.3 06:16.3 4
6 118 KAISA BOSEK F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:34.7 **.** 06:34.7 6
8 125 EMILY CIESLEWITZ F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:49.5 06:57.6 06:49.5

13 131 GRACE KRONICK F PAUL SMITHS SRW 07:17.5 07:23.0 07:17.5
2 114 AYLA BODACH-TURNERF UMF SRW 06:04.7 06:02.4 06:02.4 2
9 122 CORA TREISS F UMF SRW 06:58.2 07:03.6 06:58.2 9

14 112 KEYA AMUNDSEN F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 07:20.4 07:23.5 07:20.4 14
18 120 EMMA COHEN F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 08:04.2 07:56.6 07:56.6 18
22 127 GRACE GRACE F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 08:20.7 08:26.6 08:20.7 22
23 133 ELLA DULSKI F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 10:47.9 10:22.4 10:22.4
26 138 KATHRYN GEERTSMA F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 12:07.2 12:08.2 12:07.2
28 141 REO TAKETOMI F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 15:33.5 **.** 15:33.5
11 106 ZOE BENNETT-MANKEF WEST POINT SRW 07:06.1 07:19.8 07:06.1 11
19 115 DARBY O'NEIL F WEST POINT SRW 08:06.9 08:33.2 08:06.9 19

ECSC Team Points
Men

Score 1  Score 2  Score 3 Total
Paul Smiths 1 3 4 8
Cornell 3 5 7 15
Clarkson 2 7 8 17
Castleton 16 0
St. Lawrence 23 30 0
West Point 32 34 0

Women
Score 1  Score 2  Score 3 Total

Paul Smiths 1 4 6 11
Cornell 3 5 7 15
Clarkson 10 12 14 36
Wellesley 14 18 22 54
UMF 2 9 0
West Point 11 19 0



TEAM POINTS COMBINED

SENIOR MEN
Place bib fname lname sex team rclass ftime1 ftime2 Best time pts

1 1 AIDAN RIPP M PAUL SMITHS SRM 04:32.5 04:38.8 04:32.5 1
2 8 CONNER ROBERTS M CLARKSON SRM 04:43.6 05:01.1 04:43.6 2
3 9 PHIL MATTHEWS M PAUL SMITHS SRM 04:45.6 04:48.3 04:45.6 3
4 11 MARK EGGENER M DARTMOUTH SRM 04:53.5 **.** 04:53.5 3
5 2 JOSH KERR M MIDDLEBURY SRM 04:56.7 04:55.7 04:55.7 5
6 3 JOHN DEFOREST M DARTMOUTH SRM 04:55.7 05:00.9 04:55.7 6
7 24 DIEGO SCHILLACI M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:00.0 05:06.3 05:00.0 7
8 17 TIMO ZIEGLER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:04.4 05:02.2 05:02.2
9 29 JACOB ALBERGA M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:07.3 05:09.1 05:07.3

10 4 LUCAS DALY M UVM SRM 05:09.7 05:14.3 05:09.7 10
11 66 KAI RICHTER M CLARKSON SRM 05:11.5 05:30.5 05:11.5 11
12 23 NOAH PAYNE M CLARKSON SRM 05:14.4 05:29.3 05:14.4 12
13 34 GRIFFIN SMITH M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:15.4 05:16.7 05:15.4
14 32 ZACHARY JOHNSON M CORNELL SRM 05:18.5 05:16.9 05:16.9 14
15 43 NOAH REHBERG M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:17.0 05:22.2 05:17.0
16 37 RYLAN HODGSON M CORNELL SRM 05:17.8 05:26.3 05:17.8 16
17 13 JASPER HENDERSON M UVM SRM 05:19.0 06:45.3 05:19.0 17
18 20 JOHN LACKEY M UVM SRM 09:31.5 05:19.8 05:19.8 18
19 47 BRADY MILLER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:20.4 05:39.9 05:20.4
20 52 GEE GEE M CORNELL SRM 05:25.4 05:32.5 05:25.4 20
21 26 ELI SMITH M UVM SRM 05:25.7 05:29.4 05:25.7
22 40 LOGAN WENDEL M UVM SRM 05:25.8 05:28.0 05:25.8
23 10 GRADY WELSH M MIDDLEBURY SRM 05:26.7 05:53.7 05:26.7 23
24 21 ANDERS ERICKSON M CORNELL SRM 05:28.6 05:28.1 05:28.1
25 18 OMAR ARMBRUSTER M MIDDLEBURY SRM 05:28.3 05:36.9 05:28.3 25
26 7 ANTONIO MANNINO M CASTLETON SRM 05:28.9 05:37.2 05:28.9 26
27 44 BENNETT GAMBER M UVM SRM 05:34.3 05:33.8 05:33.8
28 33 TORSTEN BRICKLEY M CLARKSON SRM 05:37.9 05:41.7 05:37.9
30 31 LUKE HOLMES M UVM SRM 05:39.2 05:39.6 05:39.2
31 42 KONRAD KREMZNER M CLARKSON SRM 05:44.0 05:49.7 05:44.0
32 39 TENZIN MATHES M PAUL SMITHS SRM 05:46.9 **.** 05:46.9
33 27 JEFF HODGSON M CORNELL SRM 05:47.2 05:53.6 05:47.2
34 30 BEN GOLTZ M DARTMOUTH SRM 05:53.2 05:58.2 05:53.2 34
35 19 ALDEN WILCOX M DARTMOUTH SRM 05:54.4 06:00.1 05:54.4
36 38 ADAM JANSEN M CLARKSON SRM 05:55.3 06:07.6 05:55.3
37 25 UHURU HASHIMOTO M DARTMOUTH SRM 05:58.4 06:17.0 05:58.4
38 45 AUSTIN MANNING M CORNELL SRM 06:03.1 06:13.7 06:03.1
39 36 MAX OLMSTEAD M UVM SRM 06:05.8 06:14.1 06:05.8
40 48 NOAH BLEAKMORE M UVM SRM 06:17.0 06:13.2 06:13.2
41 22 CONNOR ST. PETER M ST. LAWRENCE SRM 06:41.5 06:16.4 06:16.4 41
42 15 CHARLES MITZ M CORNELL SRM 06:16.6 06:36.3 06:16.6
43 87 EZRA WEBSTER M PAUL SMITHS SRM 06:16.7 06:27.1 06:16.7
44 41 REED ROBINSON M CORNELL SRM 06:21.6 06:34.0 06:21.6



45 49 WILL WANG M CORNELL SRM 06:24.8 07:06.8 06:24.8
46 54 SEAN HALES M UVM SRM 06:25.8 06:32.2 06:25.8
47 51 SYLVAN FRANKLIN M UVM SRM 06:44.1 06:26.6 06:26.6
48 56 EVAN COLEMAN M UVM SRM 06:52.0 06:29.0 06:29.0
49 46 DEREK FERREIRA M CLARKSON SRM 06:29.2 06:32.1 06:29.2
50 55 GREG POWERS M CORNELL SRM 06:48.0 07:10.1 06:48.0
51 12 GALEN HASASZ M ST. LAWRENCE SRM 06:58.4 06:56.1 06:56.1 51
52 53 NATE HEINZELMAN M CORNELL SRM 06:57.9 07:15.8 06:57.9
53 5 TRAE STEWART M WEST POINT SRM 07:01.2 07:14.6 07:01.2 53
54 6 ADAM ZORTEA M CORNELL SRM 08:11.8 07:36.6 07:36.6
55 35 LUKE MOFFETT M DARTMOUTH SRM 07:41.6 07:59.8 07:41.6
56 14 ORION ROLATER M WEST POINT SRM 09:33.0 09:59.2 09:33.0 56

SENIOR WOMEN
Place bib fname lname sex team rclass ftime1 ftime2 Best time

1 101 DOLCIE TANGUAY F PAUL SMITHS SRW 05:53.7 05:56.7 05:53.7 1
2 114 AYLA BODACH-TURNERF UMF SRW 06:04.7 06:02.4 06:02.4 2
3 169 JACKIE WELLS F CORNELL SRW 06:12.5 06:28.3 06:12.5 3
4 109 JESSIE CHURCH F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:16.3 06:20.3 06:16.3 4
5 102 LEAH MOWRY F MIDDLEBURY SRW 06:16.3 06:16.6 06:16.3 5
6 113 SILJA EARL-TORNIANENF UVM SRW 06:22.7 06:26.9 06:22.7 6
7 105 SADIE HOLMES F UVM SRW 06:37.9 06:25.7 06:25.7 7
8 128 TOVA BRICKLEY F UVM SRW 06:25.9 06:34.5 06:25.9 8
9 139 ISABELLE SERRANO F UVM SRW 06:30.3 06:28.1 06:28.1

10 135 MADISON LARTER F CORNELL SRW 06:36.1 06:32.4 06:32.4 10
11 110 AIDAN BURNS F MIDDLEBURY SRW 06:33.3 06:39.2 06:33.3 11
12 118 KAISA BOSEK F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:34.7 **.** 06:34.7 12
13 121 MAGGIE PAYNE F UVM SRW 06:37.6 06:37.5 06:37.5
14 145 MOLLY HEINZELMAN F CORNELL SRW 06:43.3 06:40.2 06:40.2 14
15 148 CHELSEY PATCH F UVM SRW 06:42.9 06:46.0 06:42.9
16 134 ZOE CHINN F UVM SRW 06:45.7 06:54.0 06:45.7
17 119 ELSA MOWERS F MIDDLEBURY SRW 06:46.4 06:50.4 06:46.4 17
18 125 EMILY CIESLEWITZ F PAUL SMITHS SRW 06:49.5 06:57.6 06:49.5
19 142 RUBY BRYANT F UVM SRW 06:51.7 06:57.0 06:51.7
20 122 CORA TREISS F UMF SRW 06:58.2 07:03.6 06:58.2 20
21 157 KATHRYN KIRBY F UVM SRW 07:05.5 07:00.3 07:00.3
22 137 MARY ELLIOT F MIDDLEBURY SRW 07:00.3 07:11.0 07:00.3
23 108 SKYLAR FRANCIS F CLARKSON SRW 07:03.8 07:05.9 07:03.8 23
24 106 ZOE BENNETT-MANKEF WEST POINT SRW 07:06.1 07:19.8 07:06.1 24
25 126 KEEGAN MCAULIFFE F MIDDLEBURY SRW 07:11.6 07:07.1 07:07.1
26 147 ELLEN ADAMS F UVM SRW 07:08.5 07:07.7 07:07.7
27 146 CELIA COTE F UVM SRW 07:08.6 07:11.6 07:08.6
28 151 ELLE ST. CLAIR F UVM SRW 07:11.7 07:10.7 07:10.7
29 117 LILLY MAGNUS F CLARKSON SRW 07:16.1 07:16.1 07:16.1 29
30 131 GRACE KRONICK F PAUL SMITHS SRW 07:17.5 07:23.0 07:17.5
31 153 ANNA GALE F UVM SRW 07:17.6 07:20.8 07:17.6



32 144 MAYA BARNETT F UVM SRW 07:18.2 07:20.9 07:18.2
33 112 KEYA AMUNDSEN F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 07:20.4 07:23.5 07:20.4 33
34 143 ANNA CEROSALETTI F CORNELL SRW 07:23.9 07:21.1 07:21.1
35 149 HANNAH ADES F UVM SRW 07:23.7 07:39.9 07:23.7
36 103 MAYA BEAUVINEAU F DARTMOUTH SRW 07:50.0 07:55.5 07:50.0 36
37 107 MEGHAN FLACK F CORNELL SRW 08:07.4 07:56.2 07:56.2
38 124 RAEGAN JOLY F CLARKSON SRW 08:02.1 07:56.4 07:56.4 38
39 120 EMMA COHEN F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 08:04.2 07:56.6 07:56.6 39
40 115 DARBY O'NEIL F WEST POINT SRW 08:06.9 08:33.2 08:06.9 40
41 130 SADIE WILLIAMS F CLARKSON SRW 08:16.7 08:26.0 08:16.7
42 140 ARDEN CONINE F CORNELL SRW 08:19.8 08:28.3 08:19.8
43 127 GRACE GRACE F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 08:20.7 08:26.6 08:20.7 43
44 154 AVA CARROLL F UVM SRW 08:29.7 08:28.1 08:28.1
45 132 SARAH SHERLEY F MIDDLEBURY SRW 08:38.5 08:48.9 08:38.5
46 150 KATJA ASTRAUSKAS F UVM SRW 08:42.5 08:48.0 08:42.5
47 152 ANNA VAN BUREN F UVM SRW 08:45.8 08:47.1 08:45.8
48 155 SARA SARGENT F UVM SRW 09:18.4 09:13.4 09:13.4
49 156 ANJA ROWANE F UVM SRW 09:35.7 09:22.7 09:22.7
50 133 ELLA DULSKI F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 10:47.9 10:22.4 10:22.4
51 123 MEREL LATOUR F CORNELL SRW 10:39.5 10:56.2 10:39.5
52 136 CLARE JANAS F CLARKSON SRW 11:36.7 12:02.7 11:36.7
53 138 KATHRYN GEERTSMA F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 12:07.2 12:08.2 12:07.2
54 116 BELLA THRELKELD F CORNELL SRW 13:08.4 13:00.2 13:00.2
55 141 REO TAKETOMI F WELLESLEY COLLEGESRW 15:33.5 **.** 15:33.5
56 111 HAILEY KING F DARTMOUTH SRW 18:02.5 40:35.5 18:02.5 56

TEAM POINTS COMBINED
Men

Score 1  Score 2  Score 3 Total
Paul Smiths 1 3 7 11
Clarkson 2 11 12 25
Dartmouth 3 6 34 43
UVM 10 17 18 45
Cornell 14 16 20 50
Middlebury 5 23 25 53
Castleton 26 0
St. Lawrence 41 51 0
West Point 53 56 0

Women
Score 1  Score 2  Score 3 Total

Paul Smiths 1 4 12 17
UVM 6 7 8 21
Cornell 3 10 14 27
Middlebury 5 11 17 33
Clarkson 23 29 38 90
Wellesley 33 39 43 115
UMF 2 20 0



Dartmouth 36 56 0
West Point 24 40 0


